Fiat Grande Punto 1.4 Sound 5dr | Dec 2010
LOW MILAGE

Good small car
Good for first time
Low miles

Easy to insure

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlamps, 4 speakers + 2 tweeters, 4-speed
ventilation system, ABS/EBD, audio remote, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Centre console with
cupholders, Child locks on rear doors, Cloth upholstery,
Collapsible pedal support, Digital clock, Electric front windows,
Electric power steering, Fiat code immobiliser, FPS fire
prevention system, Front/rear anti-submarining seats, Front disc
brakes, Heated rear window, Height/reach adjustable steering
column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front
seatbelts + pretensioners, Height adjustable headlamps, Height
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24Rockview street, Belfast, BT12 6JQ

07387639586

£1,400 oo

Miles: 72000

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1368

CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 7E

Reg: EFZ7993

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:
Engine Power BHP:

4030mm
1687mm
1490mm
4

275L

1600KG
560KG

37.7MPG

56.5MPG

47.9MPG

45L

5 SPEED
103MPH
13.2s
76.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



adjustable head restraints, Instrument panel with reconfigurable
display, Internal boot release, Isofix child seat preparation,
Passenger airbag deactivation system, Rear armrest, Rear wiper,
Remote central locking, Rev counter, Service interval indicator,
Single CD/radio, Sliding front seats with position memory, Smart
driver/front passenger airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Storage area with lid, Trip computer, Trip meter, Water
temperature gauge
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