## Fiat Grande Punto 1.4 Sound 5dr | Dec 2010 LOW MILAGE

**£1,400** O.N.O

72000

Petrol

Manual

White

1368

139

7E

E (£190 p/a)

Hatchback

EFZ7993







**Technical Specs** 

Insurance group:

## DIMENSIONS

Miles:

Colour:

**Fuel Type:** 

**Transmission:** 

**Engine Size:** 

Tax Band:

**Body Style:** 

Reg:

**CO2 Emission:** 

Length:	4030mm
Width:	1687mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	275L
Gross Weight:	1600KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG

Good small car Good for first time Low miles Easy to insure

## **Vehicle Features**

'Guide me home' headlamps, 4 speakers + 2 tweeters, 4-speed ventilation system, ABS/EBD, audio remote, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Centre console with cupholders, Child locks on rear doors, Cloth upholstery, Collapsible pedal support, Digital clock, Electric front windows, Electric power steering, Fiat code immobiliser, FPS fire prevention system, Front/rear anti-submarining seats, Front disc brakes, Heated rear window, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts + pretensioners, Height adjustable headlamps, Height

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.2s
Engine Power BHP:	76.4BHP

adjustable head restraints, Instrument panel with reconfigurable display, Internal boot release, Isofix child seat preparation, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Rear armrest, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Service interval indicator, Single CD/radio, Sliding front seats with position memory, Smart driver/front passenger airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Storage area with lid, Trip computer, Trip meter, Water temperature gauge

